
Legend
230 GAS DISCHARGE HEADLIGHTS
NOTURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):EXHAUST FAN
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
1.6D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1598
155HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO 155HP (EURO 5)
78HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V 78HP EURO5
120HP POWER:120HP
135HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 135 HP EURO 5
14771 ADOPTION OF NEW FRONT WISHBONES [DAT 17/02/2011]

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 51783056 SWINGING ARM, RH !230 C14771 01
1 51895366 SWINGING ARM, RH !230 D14771 01
1 50511650 SWINGING ARM, RH 230 C14771 01
1 50521486 SWINGING ARM, RH 230 D14771 01
1 51783057 SWINGING ARM, LH C14771 01
1 51895367 SWINGING ARM, LH D14771 01
2 51799998 PILLAR, LH 155HP 01
2 51799999 PILLAR, RH 155HP 01
2 51776378 PILLAR, LH NOTURBO 01
2 51776375 PILLAR, RH NOTURBO 01
2 51776380 PILLAR, LH 1.6D, 1.4+120HP, 135HP 01
2 51776377 PILLAR, RH 1.6D, 1.4+120HP, 135HP 01
3 811900048 SCREW 02
4 60699574 SCREW 02
5 811900442 NUT 02
6 811900441 NUT 02
7 51736813 SCREW 02

Catalogue MITO 2008-2011
Category 12.1 FRONT SUSPENSION

Var. 01 1.6D, 1.4 + (78HP, 120HP, 135HP, 155HP)
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 50510134 PAD 02
2 50510132 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH 155HP, 1.4+120HP C13105 01
2 50510133 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH 155HP, 1.4+120HP C13105 01
2 50508918 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH NOTURBO C13105 01
2 50508919 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH NOTURBO C13105 01
2 50508644 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH 1.6D C13105 01
2 50510010 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH 1.6D C13105 01

2 50516721 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH 155HP, 1.4+120HP, 135HP, 1.6D D13105,
C14781

01

2 71775979 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH -
CLASSIC LINE

155HP, 1.4+120HP, 135HP, 1.6D D13105,
C14781

01

2 50521272 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH 155HP, 1.4+120HP, 135HP, 1.6D D14781 01

2 50516723 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH 155HP, 1.4+120HP, 135HP, 1.6D D13105,
C14781

01

2 71775977 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH -
CLASSIC LINE

155HP, 1.4+120HP, 135HP, 1.6D D13105,
C14781

01

2 50521273 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH 155HP, 1.4+120HP, 135HP, 1.6D D14781 01

2 50516720 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH NOTURBO D13105,
C14399

01

2 71775978 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH -
CLASSIC LINE

NOTURBO D13105,
C14399

01

2 50521021 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH NOTURBO D14399 01

2 50516722 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH NOTURBO D13105,
C14399

01

2 71775976 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH -
CLASSIC LINE

NOTURBO D13105,
C14399

01

2 50521022 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH NOTURBO D14399 01
3 50534841 SPRING 155HP, 1.4+120HP, 135HP 02
3 50534842 SPRING NOTURBO 02
3 50534843 SPRING 1.6D 02
4 51799996 RUBBER PAD NOTURBO, 155HP, 1.6D, 1.4+120HP 02

Catalogue MITO 2008-2011
Category 12.1 FRONT SUSPENSION

Var. 02 1.6D, 1.4 + (78HP, 120HP, 135HP, 155HP)
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
NOTURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):EXHAUST FAN
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
1.6D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1598
155HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO 155HP (EURO 5)
78HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V 78HP EURO5
120HP POWER:120HP
135HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 135 HP EURO 5
13105 Adoption of new front & rear shock absorbers due to a calibration change [VET 21875]
14399 ADOPTION OF NEW FRONT AND REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS [DAT 26/11/2010]
14781 ADOPTION OF NEW FRONT AND REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS BY KONI [DAT 07/03/2011]

4 51799996 RUBBER PAD 135HP 02
5 55700767 BOOT 02
6 55702312 NUT 02
7 51736810 NUT 04
8 51736811 SCREW 04
9 50517346 PLATE 02

10 55702313 NUT 02
11 46466284 CLIP 02

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
230 GAS DISCHARGE HEADLIGHTS
NOTURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):EXHAUST FAN
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
1.6D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1598

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55702309 CROSSRAIL +!230+(NOTURBO, 155HP, 1.6D, 1.4+120HP, 

135HP)
C13801 01

1 50518354 CROSSRAIL +!230+(NOTURBO, 155HP, 1.6D, 1.4+120HP, 
135HP)

D13801 01

1 50513649 CROSSRAIL 230+NOTURBO, 230+155HP, 230+1.6D,
230+1.4+120HP C13801 01

1 50518355 CROSSRAIL 230+NOTURBO, 230+155HP, 230+1.6D,
230+1.4+120HP D13801 01

1 50513649 CROSSRAIL 230+135HP C13801 01
1 50518355 CROSSRAIL 230+135HP D13801 01
2 50515568 TORSION BAR NOTURBO, 155HP 01
2 50515569 TORSION BAR 1.6D 01
2 50515568 TORSION BAR 1.4+120HP, 135HP 01
3 16287234 SCREW 04
4 811900441 NUT C14240 04
4 12578321 NUT D14240 04
5 55700753 LINK ROD C14240 02
5 51805870 LINK ROD D14240 02

6 55701888 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
M12X80

02

7 51783785 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
M12X54

04

8 55703164 REINFORCEMENT 01

9 811900336 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
M10X25

02

10 55702792 PLATE 04
11 55703691 PIN 08
12 55702313 NUT, M12 02

Catalogue MITO 2008-2011
Category 12.1 FRONT SUSPENSION

Var. 03 1.6D, 1.4 + (78HP, 120HP, 135HP, 155HP)
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



155HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO 155HP (EURO 5)
78HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V 78HP EURO5
120HP POWER:120HP
135HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 135 HP EURO 5
13801 ADOPTION OF NEW FRONT SUSPENSION CROSSMEMBER [DAT 15/12/2009]
14240 ADOPTION OF NEW ANTI-ROLL BAR CONNECTING RODS WITH FASTENERS [TEL 1102922]

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
230 GAS DISCHARGE HEADLIGHTS
NOTURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):EXHAUST FAN
TURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):TURBO
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
170HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 170HP EURO 5
105HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V MULTIAIR 105HP (EURO 5)
14771 ADOPTION OF NEW FRONT WISHBONES [DAT 17/02/2011]

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 51783056 SWINGING ARM, RH !230 C14771 01
1 51895366 SWINGING ARM, RH !230 D14771 01
1 50511650 SWINGING ARM, RH 230 C14771 01
1 50521486 SWINGING ARM, RH 230 D14771 01
1 51783057 SWINGING ARM, LH C14771 01
1 51895367 SWINGING ARM, LH D14771 01
2 51799998 PILLAR, LH TURBO 01
2 51799999 PILLAR, RH TURBO 01
2 51776378 PILLAR, LH NOTURBO 01
2 51776375 PILLAR, RH NOTURBO 01
3 811900048 SCREW 02
4 60699574 SCREW 02
5 811900442 NUT 02
6 811900441 NUT 02
7 51736813 SCREW 02

Catalogue MITO 2008-2011
Category 12.1 FRONT SUSPENSION

Var. 01 1.4 + (105HP, 170HP)
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 50510134 PAD 02
2 50516721 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH +!002+TURBO 01

2 71775979 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH -
CLASSIC LINE

!002+TURBO 01

2 50516723 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH +!002+TURBO 01

2 71775977 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH -
CLASSIC LINE

!002+TURBO 01

2 50516720 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH NOTURBO C14399 01

2 71775978 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH -
CLASSIC LINE

NOTURBO C14399 01

2 50521021 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH NOTURBO D14399 01
2 50516722 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH NOTURBO C14399 01

2 71775976 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH -
CLASSIC LINE

NOTURBO C14399 01

2 50521022 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH NOTURBO D14399 01
2 50513813 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH TURBO+002 C14014 01
2 50520236 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH TURBO+002 D14014 01
2 50513814 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH TURBO+002 C14014 01
2 50520237 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH TURBO+002 D14014 01
3 50534841 SPRING TURBO 02
3 50534842 SPRING NOTURBO 02
4 51799996 RUBBER PAD 02
5 55700767 BOOT 02
6 55702312 NUT 02
7 51736810 NUT 04
8 51736811 SCREW 04
9 50517346 PLATE 02

10 55702313 NUT +!002+TURBO, NOTURBO 02
10 55702312 NUT 002+TURBO 02
11 46466284 CLIP 02
12 50513830 BRACKET, RH TURBO+002 C14014 1
12 50519467 BRACKET, RH TURBO+002 D14014 1
12 50513828 BRACKET, LH TURBO+002 C14014 1
12 50519466 BRACKET, LH TURBO+002 D14014 1
13 50513826 SENSOR 2

Catalogue MITO 2008-2011
Category 12.1 FRONT SUSPENSION

Var. 02 1.4 + (105HP, 170HP)
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
002 SUSPENSION WITH DAMPING CONTROL
NOTURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):EXHAUST FAN
TURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):TURBO
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
170HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 170HP EURO 5
105HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V MULTIAIR 105HP (EURO 5)
14014 NEW SUSPENSION BRACKETS
14399 ADOPTION OF NEW FRONT AND REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS [DAT 26/11/2010]

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
230 GAS DISCHARGE HEADLIGHTS
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
170HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 170HP EURO 5
105HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V MULTIAIR 105HP (EURO 5)
13801 ADOPTION OF NEW FRONT SUSPENSION CROSSMEMBER [DAT 15/12/2009]
14240 ADOPTION OF NEW ANTI-ROLL BAR CONNECTING RODS WITH FASTENERS [TEL 1102922]

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55702309 CROSSRAIL +!230 C13801 01
1 50518354 CROSSRAIL +!230 D13801 01
1 50513649 CROSSRAIL 230 C13801 01
1 50518355 CROSSRAIL 230 D13801 01
2 50515568 TORSION BAR 01
3 16287234 SCREW 04
4 811900441 NUT C14240 04
4 12578321 NUT D14240 04
5 55700753 LINK ROD C14240 02
5 51805870 LINK ROD D14240 02

6 55701888 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
M12X80

02

7 51783785 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
M12X54

04

8 55703164 REINFORCEMENT 01

9 811900336 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
M10X25

02

10 55702792 PLATE 04
11 55703691 PIN 08
12 55702313 NUT, M12 02

Catalogue MITO 2008-2011
Category 12.1 FRONT SUSPENSION

Var. 03 1.4 + (105HP, 170HP)
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
230 GAS DISCHARGE HEADLIGHTS
1.3D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1.3
85HP POWER:1.3 SDE 85HP EURO5
90HP POWER:1.3 SDE 90HP EURO4
95HP POWER:95HP
14771 ADOPTION OF NEW FRONT WISHBONES [DAT 17/02/2011]

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 51783056 SWINGING ARM, RH !230 C14771 01
1 51895366 SWINGING ARM, RH !230 D14771 01
1 50511650 SWINGING ARM, RH 230 C14771 01
1 50521486 SWINGING ARM, RH 230 D14771 01
1 51783057 SWINGING ARM, LH C14771 01
1 51895367 SWINGING ARM, LH D14771 01
2 51776380 PILLAR, LH 01
2 51776377 PILLAR, RH 01
3 811900048 SCREW 02
4 60699574 SCREW 02
5 811900442 NUT 02
6 811900441 NUT 02
7 51736813 SCREW 02

Catalogue MITO 2008-2011
Category 12.1 FRONT SUSPENSION

Var. 01 1.3D + (90HP, 95HP, 85HP)
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.3D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1.3
85HP POWER:1.3 SDE 85HP EURO5
90HP POWER:1.3 SDE 90HP EURO4
95HP POWER:95HP
13105 Adoption of new front & rear shock absorbers due to a calibration change [VET 21875]
14399 ADOPTION OF NEW FRONT AND REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS [DAT 26/11/2010]

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 50510134 PAD 02
2 50510132 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH 90HP C13105 01
2 50510133 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH 90HP C13105 01

2 50516721 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH 90HP, 95HP D13105,
C14399

01

2 71775979 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH -
CLASSIC LINE

90HP, 95HP D13105,
C14399

01

2 50521048 SHOCK ABSORBER, LH 90HP, 95HP, 85HP D14399 01

2 50516723 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH 90HP, 95HP D13105,
C14399

01

2 71775977 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH -
CLASSIC LINE

90HP, 95HP D13105,
C14399

01

2 50521277 SHOCK ABSORBER, RH 90HP, 95HP, 85HP D14399 01
3 50534841 SPRING 02
4 51799996 RUBBER PAD 02
5 55700767 BOOT 02
6 55702312 NUT 02
7 51736810 NUT 04
8 51736811 SCREW 04
9 50517346 PLATE 02

10 55702313 NUT 02
11 46466284 CLIP 02

Catalogue MITO 2008-2011
Category 12.1 FRONT SUSPENSION

Var. 02 1.3D + (90HP, 95HP, 85HP)
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
230 GAS DISCHARGE HEADLIGHTS
1.3D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1.3
85HP POWER:1.3 SDE 85HP EURO5
90HP POWER:1.3 SDE 90HP EURO4
95HP POWER:95HP
13801 ADOPTION OF NEW FRONT SUSPENSION CROSSMEMBER [DAT 15/12/2009]

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55702941 CROSSRAIL 90HP+!230 C13801 01
1 50518356 CROSSRAIL 90HP+!230 D13801 01
1 50515296 CROSSRAIL 90HP+230 C13801 01
1 50518357 CROSSRAIL 90HP+230 D13801 01
1 51913756 CROSSRAIL 95HP+!230, 85HP+!230 01
1 50518355 CROSSRAIL 95HP+230, 85HP+230 01
2 50515568 TORSION BAR 01
3 16287234 SCREW 04
4 811900441 NUT C14240 04
4 12578321 NUT D14240 04
5 55700753 LINK ROD C14240 02
5 51805870 LINK ROD D14240 02

6 55701888 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
M12X80

02

7 51783785 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
M12X54

04

8 55703164 REINFORCEMENT 01

9 811900336 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
M10X25

02

10 55702792 PLATE 04
11 55703691 PIN 08
12 55702313 NUT, M12 02

Catalogue MITO 2008-2011
Category 12.1 FRONT SUSPENSION

Var. 03 1.3D + (90HP, 95HP, 85HP)
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com

14240 ADOPTION OF NEW ANTI-ROLL BAR CONNECTING RODS WITH FASTENERS [TEL 1102922]


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12

